Genuine Metaris
Product Catalog
Pumps, Motors, PTOs, Parts and Accessories
Hydraulex Global is a recognized global leading
provider of high quality hydraulic and power
transmission components servicing the mobile
and industrial markets. Our commitment to quality,

pump has to offer. Controllers available: Pressure, Pressure/Flow,
Load Sensing/Pressure/Flow/Power. This unit is offered in series
31 and 52.
The MA10VSO and MPVH Pumps are both available in
multiple Caterpillar® applications.
MPVH Series Piston Pumps
Our MPVH open loop piston pump is engineered around heavy duty
construction and the durability of the cradle bearing design. Which
makes the pump ideally suited for the mobile market. Available in
four displacements.
Pump Series Displacement
(in³ / cm³) Max RPM Flow at 1800 RPM
(gpm / lpm)
Operating
Pressure (psi)
MPVH57 3.47 / 57 2400 27 / 102 3600
MPVH74 4.5 / 74 2200 35 / 132 3600
MPVH98 5.9 / 98 2100 46 / 176 3600
MPVH131 8.0 / 131 2000 59 / 223 3600
Pump Series Displacement
(in³ / cm³) Max RPM Flow at 1800 RPM
(gpm / lpm)
MA10VO-18 1.1 / 18 3000 8.5 / 32
MA10VO-28 1.7 / 28 3000 13 / 50
MA10VO-45 2.7 / 45 2600 21 / 81
MA10VO-60 3.7 / 60 2700 28.3 / 107
MA10VO-71 4.3 / 71 2200 33.5 / 127
MA10VO-100 6.1 / 100 2000 47.5 / 179
MA10VO-140 8.5 / 140 1800 66.5 / 251
Hydraulex Global Genuine Metaris Product Catalog           5www.hydraulex.com
MHPVB Series Piston Pumps
Our MHPVB in-line variable displacement piston pumps have excellent operating
features and are capable of operating with many types of hydraulic fluid. These units
are durable and offer a long service life, which makes them suitable for the industrial
market. Available in six displacements to meet the demands of many applications.
PV & MF Series Piston Pumps and Motors
Our 20 series aftermarket replacement pumps and motors are engineered for quality, durability and versatility. Components used
are designed for high efficiency output. For example, the full length shaft utilizes a tapered roller bearing arrangement which offers
a high loading capacity for external radial forces. Our units are easily serviceable and most all components are replaceable and
stocked by Hydraulex Global.
Pump
Series
Displacement
(in³ / cm³) Max RPM Flow at 1800 RPM
(gpm / lpm)
Operating
Pressure (psi)
MHPVB5 .643 / 10.5 3600 5 / 19 3000
MHPVB6 .843 / 13.8 3200 6.5 / 24.6 2000
MHPVB10 1.29 / 21.2 3200 10 / 37.8 3000
MHPVB15 2.01 / 33 3000 15.7 / 59.4 2000
MHPVB20 2.61 / 42.8 2400 20 / 75.7 3000
MHPVB29 3.76 / 61.7 2400 29 / 109.7 2000
Pump
Series
Displacement
(in³ / cm³)

MHPR Series Piston Pumps
The Metaris MHPR series are variable displacement swashplate
piston pumps engineered for specific Caterpillar® applications.
They incorporate quality tapered bearings for long service life,
heavy duty forged shafts for extra durability and the proven
performance of the cradle style swash plate design - providing
longevity, reduced wear and lower operating noise.
Pump Series Displacement
(in³ / cm³)
Max Speed
Flooded Suction (RPM)
Max Speed
with 20 psi boost (RPM)
Horse Power
(Cont. / Int.)
MHPR100 6.1 / 100 2300 2600 120 / 200
Pump Series Displacement
(in³ / cm³)
Max Speed
Flooded Suction (RPM)
Max Speed
with 20 psi boost (RPM)
Horse Power
(Cont. / Int.)
MHPR130 7.93 / 130 2300 2600 155 / 255
Our MHPR series pumps come equipped with a load sensing
and pressure cut-off control. The load sensing regulator adjusts
the amount of flow from the pump to maintain a given pressure
differential through a throttling device. Essentially, this matches